5YEAR
WARRANTY
Input Line Voltage: ................................................................................ 120 VAC
Input Power ........................................................................................ 8W/12W
Input Line Frequency ................................................................................ 50/60HZ
Lamp Life (Rated) ................................................................................ 25,000 hrs
Minimum Starting Temp ................................................................................ -20ºC
Maximum Operating Temp................................................................................ 40ºC
Ideal for dimmable A-lamp applications.
based on 12 hours use per day
Applications:
Features and Benefits
Specifications
✚ General Lighting
✚ Chandeliers
✚ Ceiling Fans
✚ Wall Sconces
Catalog Number
Notes Type
LED Dimmable 8W and 12W A-19 Lamps
LED Dimmable A-Lamps 25,000 Hours average rated life, 120Volts
• Smooth, uniform dimming from 100% to 5%.
• Energy Efficient:  Up to 80% less energy than standard incandescent.
• Exceeds  all industry performance requirements for non-standard lamps.
• Long life:  25,000 hours (lasts at least 15 times longer than alternative)
• Very Durable:  Solid state lighting technology significantly reduces lighting service
& maintenance due to robust lighting design.
• Excellent Color consistency and high color rendering (CRI).
Warranties and Certifications:
PRO
2.4"
4.3"
2.6"
4.5"
8W A-LAMP 12W A-LAMP
8W A19 Snow Cone
12W A19 Snow Cone
120
120
120
120
120
450
450
450
477
500
LED8E26A1924K
LED8E26A1927K
LED8E26A1930K
LED8E26A1941K
LED8E26A1950K
LED 8W A-LAMP – 2400K
LED 8W A-LAMP – 2700K
LED 8W A-LAMP – 3000K
LED 8W A-LAMP – 4100K
LED 8W A-LAMP – 5000K
82
82
82
80
80
2400
2700
3000
4100
5000
8
8
8
8
8
12
12
12
12
12
STK
STK
STK
STK
STK
56.3
56.3
56.3
59.6
62.5
4.3
4.3
4.3
4.3
4.3
2.4
2.4
2.4
2.4
2.4
120
120
120
120
120
800
800
800
848
896
LED12E26A1924K
LED12E26A1927K
LED12E26A1930K
LED12E26A1941K
LED12E26A1950K
LED 12W A-LAMP – 2400K
LED 12W A-LAMP – 2700K
LED 12W A-LAMP – 3000K
LED 12W A-LAMP – 4100K
LED 12W A-LAMP – 5000K
82
82
82
80
80
2400
2700
3000
4100
5000
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
STK
STK
STK
STK
STK
64.5
64.5
64.5
68.4
72.3
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
2.6
2.6
2.6
2.6
2.6
Item # Description Voltage Lumens CRI STK/MTOWattage Case
QuantityCCTM.O.L.
(inches)
Diameter
(inches)LPW